
Initial Enquiry to open the Highway 
Organisation Contact name TelNo Fax EMail Address Post Code 

May Gurney Limited  0161 8696700 0161 8696767 plantsearch@maygurney.co.uk Broadoak Business Centre Ashburton Road West Trafford Park Manchester M17 1RW 

National Grid Gas  0800 7312961 01926 656574 www.linesearchbeforeudig.co.uk P.O. Box 3484 NGT House Warwick Technology Park Gallows Hill Warwick CV34 6TG 

Trafficmaster Plc  01234 759112 01234 759146 plantenquiries@trafficmaster.co.uk 

Atkins Global/Vodafone/C &  01454 662881 01454 663330 osm.enquiries@atkinsglobal.com PO Box 290 500 Aztec West Almondsbury Bristol BS32 4RZ 
W/Thus/Norweb 

Scottish Power Energy Networks  01415674152 01415674262 requestforplansscotland@scottishpower. 55 Fullerton Drive Cambuslang Glasgow G32 8FA 

com 

Instalcom/Global Crossings  0208 7314613 0208 7314601 plantenquiries@instalcom.co.uk Instalcom House Monoway Boreham Wood WD6 1QH 

0208 7314600 (Switchboard) 

Gas Transportation Company  01359 240363 01359 241669 nrswa@gtc-uk.co.uk Woolpit Business Park Woolpit Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP30 9UO 

Fisher German (BT Geo Network)  0845 0956910 0845 8620874 geo@fishergerman.co.uk P O Box 9198 Ashby de la Zouch Leicestershire LE65 9BU 

Openreach  0191 2615018 01782 204846 Networkalts.newcastle@openreach.co.uk PP 4AB Newcastle Central TE Carlisle Square Newcastle upon Tyne
NE1 1BB 

E S Pipelines Limited Charlotte Precious 01372 227560 01372 377996 plantresponses@espipelines.com Hazeldean Station Road Leatherhead Surrey KT22 7AA 

Easynet Telecom Ltd Chris Murray 02070 323250 nrswa@sns.bskyb.com Thames Valley Office 70 Buckingham Avenue Slough Berks SL1 4PN 



Virgin Media Christopher Doran 01698 565841 diversionary@virginmedia.co.uk 1 Dove Wynd Strathclyde Business Park Bellshill ML4 3AL 

01698 565841 (2,3,4,5,6,7,8) 

0800 4080088 
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Independent Pipelines David Farmer 0845 055 6299 0871 4290420 david.farmer@envoyonline.co.uk Ocean Park House East Tyndall Street Cardiff CF24 5GT 

Ext 2046 

Northumbrian Water Limited Gareth Thraves 0191 3016954 0191 3016954 gareth.thraves@nwl.co.uk Durham House Abbey Road Pity Me Durham DH1 5FJ 

Northern Power Grid Ian Foster 0191 2294271 ian.foster@northernpowergrid.com New York Road Shiremoor Newcastle upon Tyne NE27 0LP 

SABIC UK Petrochemicals L K Haw 01642 834531 01642 834054 linton.haw@SABIC-europe.com P O Box 99 Wilton Centre Redcar TS10 4YA 

Freephone 0800 318105 

Emergency 01642 452461 

Network Rail Louise Venables 01904 389745 01904 389802 Streetworks.LNE@networkrail.co.uk Floor 2A George Stephenson Toft Green York YO1 6JT 

House 

Northumberland County Council - Street Paul Roberts 01670 533356 01670 534216 Paul.Roberts@northumberland.gov.uk Highways - Street Lighting County Hall Morpeth Northumberland NE61 2EF 
 Lighting 

Northern Gas Networks Sandra Collett 0845 6340508 0191 2012384 scollett@northerngas.co.uk 1st Floor 1 Emperor Way Doxford International Business Sunderland SR3 3XR 

opt 6 Park 

Government Pipelines Storage System www.linesearch.org enquiries@linesearch.org P O Box 7273 Ashby de la Zouch LE65 2BY 
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